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Prices are good through July 2015

2015
AC SPECIALS

NOTE: Contains  
a nitrogen 

 holding charge 
which must be 

evacuated  
before charging 

with R-22.

DRY R-22 13‐SEER UNITS
• Nitrogen charged for use with R-22
• One access panel provides access to electrical controls
• Service valves are brass, front seating with sweat connections
• Copper tube/aluminum fin coils to optimize heat transfer
• Base pan is designed for easy removal of water, dirt and leaves
• 5-year limited parts and compressor warranty

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
216318  R2H318GKR  1.5  R-22  18,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  28-7/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  749.00
216324  R2H324GKR  2.0  R-22  24,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  35-3/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  789.00
216330  R2H330GKR  2.5  R-22  30,000  31-3/16” 31-3/16” 28-7/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  794.00

Condensing Units

Heat Pumps

R-410A 13‐SEER UNITS
• R-410A environmentally friendly refrigerant, 13 SEER rated
• Easy to access and clean copper tube/aluminum fin condensing coils
• Easy access service valves and control panels
• Scroll compressors on all models
• Factory charged with R-410A refrigerant
• Hail guard grilles with 3/8” spacing for extra protection
• 5-year limited parts and compressor warranty

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
224618  R4A318GK  1.5  R-410A  18,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  24-13/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  529.00
224624  R4A324GK  2.0  R-410A  24,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  24-13/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  549.00
224630  R4A330GK  2.5  R-410A  30,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  28-7/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  584.00
224636  R4A336GK  3.0  R-410A  36,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  35-3/16”  3/8”  7/8”  7/8”  699.00
224648  R4A348GK  4.0  R-410A  48,000  31-3/16”  31-3/16”  35-3/16”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  915.00
224660  R4A360GK  5.0  R-410A  60,000  31-3/16”  31-3/16”  28-7/16”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  999.00

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
224718  R4H318GK 1.5  R-410A  18,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  28-7/16”  3/8”  5/8”  5/8”  749.00
224724  R4H324GK  2.0  R-410A  24,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  31-13/16” 3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  765.00
224730  R4H330GK  2.5  R-410A  30,000  31-3/16” 31-3/16”  28-7/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  795.00
224736  R4H336GK 3.0  R-410A  36,000  31-3/16”  31-3/16”  31-13/16” 3/8”  7/8”  7/8”  895.00
224748  R4H348GK  4.0  R-410A  48,000  31-3/16”  31-3/16”  28-7/16”  3/8”  7/8”  7/8”  1,095.00
224760  R4H360GK  5.0  R-410A  60,000  31-3/16”  31-3/16”  31-13/16”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  1,295.00

Condensing Units

Heat Pumps

Items on this page

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
216218 R2A318GKR 1.5 R-22 18,000 23-1/8” 23-1/8” 24-13/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  495.00 
216224  R2A324GKR  2.0  R-22  24,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  28-7/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  529.00
216230  R2A330GKR  2.5  R-22  30,000  23-1/8”  23-1/8”  28-7/16”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  579.00

See back  for information regarding new Regional  Efficiency Requirements
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NOTE: Contains  
a nitrogen 

 holding charge 
which must be 

evacuated  
before charging 

with R-22.

DRY R-22 13-SEER UNITS
• Nitrogen charged for use with R-22
• High efficiency 13 SEER R-22 split system air conditioner
• Heavy-gauge steel louvered top and cabinet
• Copper tube/aluminum fin coil
• Brass liquid and suction service valves with sweat connections
• Easy access design makes unit easy to service
• Factory installed liquid line dryer
• Architectural Gray finish
• 5-year limited parts and compressor warranty

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
210718  GSC130181  1.5  R-22  18,000  26” 26” 27-1/2” 3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  535.00
210724  GSC130241  2.0  R-22  24,000  23-1/2”  23-1/2”  25-3/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  595.00
210730  GSC130301  2.5  R-22  30,000  26”  26”  30-1/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  639.00
210736  GSC130361  3.0  R-22  36,000  29”  29”  30-1/4”  3/8”  7/8”  3/4”  715.00
210748  GSC130481  4.0  R-22  48,000  29”  29”  36-1/4”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  935.00
210760  GSC130601  5.0  R-22  60,000  29”  29”  40”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  1,095.00

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
210650  GSH130181  1.5  R-22  16,800 / 18,000  26”  26”  32-1/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  815.00
210655  GSH130241  2.0  R-22  22,000 / 23,000  26”  26”  32-1/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  855.00
210660  GSH130301  2.5  R-22  26,800 / 28,800  26” 26” 34-3/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  945.00
210665  GSH130361  3.0  R-22  32,000 / 35,000  29”  29”  38-1/4”  3/8”  7/8”  7/8”  1,065.00

Condensing Units

Heat Pumps

R-410A 13-SEER UNITS
• R-410A environmentally friendly refrigerant, 13 SEER rated
• Energy-efficient compressor
• Copper tube/aluminum fin coil
• R-410A refrigerant charged for 15 ft line set
• Factory installed liquid line dryer
• Architectural Gray finish
• Easy access design makes unit easy to service
• 5-year limited parts and compressor warranty

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
223018  GSX130181A  1.5  R-410A  18,800  23” 23” 25-3/4”  3/8” 3/4”  3/4”  569.00
223024  GSX130241A  2.0  R-410A  24,000  23” 23” 25-3/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  625.00
223030  GSX130301A  2.5  R-410A  30,000  26”  26”  27-1/2”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  669.00
223036  GSX130361A  3.0  R-410A  36,000  26”  26”  27-1/2”  3/8”  7/8”  3/4”  759.00
223048  GSX130481A  4.0  R-410A  48,000  29”  29”  36-1/4”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  979.00
223060  GSX130601A  5.0  R-410A  60,000  29”  29”  40”  3/8”  1-1/8”  7/8”  1,179.00

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
223318  GSZ130181  1.5  R-410A  18,000  26”  26”  32-1/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  835.00
223324  GSZ130241  2.0  R-410A  24,000  26”  26”  32-1/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  875.00
223330  GSZ130301  2.5  R-410A  30,000  26”  26”  32-1/4”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  975.00
223336  GSZ130361  3.0  R-410A  36,000  29”  29”  32-1/4”  3/8”  7/8”  3/4”  995.00

Condensing Units

Heat Pumps

Items on this page
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10 Seer

13 Seer

Items on this page

FIRST COMPANY HORIZONTAL DX FAN COILS
• Compatible with all major brands, factory installed electric heat
• Sloped and insulated steel drain pan
• Shipped configured for R-22 installation
• Can be used with R-410A after field installation of R-410A piston or TXV
• Primary and secondary drains
• Easy service access
• 240/24 volt relay/transformer

               
Product #  Mfg. #  SEER  Tons  Kw  Metering  Amps  Width  Depth  Height  Weight Price
 
212319  19HX5  13  1.5  5  Piston  21.8  37-1/4” 21”  10”  60 437.00
212325  25HX5  13  2.0  5  Piston  22.8  43-1/4”  21”  10”  70 497.00
212328  25HX8 13 2.0  8 Piston 35.3  43-1/4” 21”   10”  70  514.00
212331  31HX10  13  2.5  10  Piston  43.6  49-1/4”  21”  10”  85 557.00
212337  37HX10  13  3.0  10  Piston  44.5  56-1/4”  21”  10”  95 619.00

               
Product #  Mfg. #  SEER  Tons  Kw  Metering  Amps  Width  Depth  Height  Weight Price
 
212018  18HX5  10  1.5  5  Piston  22.8  37-1/4”  21”  10”  58 399.00
212020  24HX6  10  2.0  6  Piston  27.0  37-1/4”  21”  10”  63 429.00
212025  24HX8  10  2.0  8  Piston  35.3  37-1/4”  21”  10”  63 452.00
212028  30HX5  10  2.5  5  Piston  22.8  43-1/4”  21”  10”  71 488.00
212030  30HX10  10  2.5  10  Piston  43.6  43-1/4”  21”  10” 71 499.00
212036  36HX10  10  3.0  10  Piston  44.5  43-1/4”  21”  10” 85 564.00

NOTE: Contains  
a nitrogen 

 holding charge 
which must be 

evacuated  
before charging 

with R-22.

DRY R-22 13-SEER CONDENSING UNITS
• Nitrogen charged for use with R-22
• Copeland high performance scroll compressor
• Durable galvanized steel cabinet with 1.5 mil polyester urethane finish
• Copper tube/aluminum fin coils to optimize heat transfer
• Easy access brass full service valves
• Removable top grill assembly
• 2-1/2” pedestal base with weep holes to drain rain water
• Heavy-duty PSC condenser motor
• Easy access to compressor and controls
• 5-year limited parts and compressor warranty

               
         Liquid Suction  Suction
Product # Mfg. # Tons Refrigerant Cool Btu Width Depth Height Line Line Valve Price
 
215018  JS5BD-018KA  1.5  R-22  17,800  22-3/4”  22-3/4”  23”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  505.00
215024  JS5BD-024KB  2.0  R-22  23,800  22-3/4”  22-3/4”  23”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  535.00
215030  JS5BD-030KB  2.5  R-22  29,000  22-3/4”  22-3/4”  27”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  589.00
215036  JS5BD-036KB  3.0  R-22  36,000  22-3/4”  22-3/4”  27”  3/8”  3/4”  3/4”  626.00
215048  JS5BD-048KA  4.0  R-22  46,500  30-3/4”  30-3/4”  31”  3/8”  7/8”  7/8”  745.00
215060  JS5BD-060KA  5.0  R-22  58,500  30-3/4”  30-3/4”  43”  3/8”  7/8”  7/8”  885.00

               
   BTU   Dehumid CFM Plug Amps Dimensions:  Weight Est.
Product # Model # Cool/Heat Volts EER (Pts./hr) (High) Type Cool/Heat (WxDxH) (Net) Sq. Ft.
  
230912 AKPD-12ER4 12,000    4,150  115  8.9  2.5  282  A 11.8    11.6 18-1/4    18-3/4    30-1/8  70-1/2  450-500

PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER W/ELECTRIC HEAT
• Dual hose self-evaporative system
• No bucket to empty
• Auto restart function
• Sleep mode with timer
• 2-year parts and labor, 5-year sealed system warranty

$519.50

Includes 
remote 
control
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130150
DIGITAL THERMOSTAT
• Single stage non-programmable digital
• For gas, oil and electric heat/cool systems
• Large LCD with backlight
• Horizontal mount battery powered
• 01F78 144S1

130200
PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT
• Gas, oil and electric heat & cool
• 5 + 2 day programmable, lighted display
• Single stage (one heat, one cool)
• Horizontal mount, battery powered
• 01F78 151S1

SLANT EVAPORATOR COILS
• Replacement coil for First Company, Magna Flo, VAQ and VDX air handlers
• Piston included
• Can be used in heat pump applications
• Shipped configured for R-22 use
• Can be used with R-410A after field installation of R-410A piston or TXV
• Dimensions listed are overall, actual coil width is 16”

Product #  Mfg. #  Ton  Metering  Width  Depth  Height  Liquid Suction Price
 
235018  320-279  1.5  Piston  19”  2-1/2”  12”  3/8”  5/8” 189.00
235024  320-280  2.0  Piston  19”  2-1/2”  16”  3/8”  5/8” 215.00
235030  320-281  2.5  Piston  19”  2-1/2”  20”  3/8”  5/8” 269.00

Items on this page

SLANT EVAPORATOR COILS
• Slant evaporator coil
• Replacement for AWUF series air handles

Product #  Mfg. #  Ton  Metering  Width  Depth  Height  Liquid Suction Price
 
235424  0270A00287S  1.5-2.0  Piston  16”  3-1/2”  16”  3/8”  3/4”  189.00
235430  0270A00288S  2.5  Piston  24”  3-1/2”  20”  3/8”  3/4”  189.00

$29.99 $35.99

RETURN AIR FILTER GRILLES
• 1/2” fin spacing 
• Designed for flush installation
• Removable face for easy installation
• Uses standard 1” filter (not included)
• White
• Size is measured width x height

1141224 12” x 24”  ................................................... 18.99
1141620 16” x 20” ...................................................  23.99
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Sold:
As a complete set

192260
MANIFOLD SET WITH 5 FT HOSES
• Brass manifold set with three 5 ft hoses
• Standard color-coded 2-1/2” gauges
• Suitable for R-22, R-404A and R-410A
• Angled bar for easy turning
• Original free-floating dual o-ring sealing system
• M2-5-410A

$72.99

192306
VACUUM PUMP
• 1/2 HP, 115V, 1725 RPM
• 1/4” X 3/8” intake port, large sight glass
• Two stage direct drive
• All-metal construction, brass fittings
• Low profile rocker switch, carrying handle
• DV-6E

$312.00

192510
RECOVERY PUMP
• Economical standard duty
• Ideal for residential and appliance recovery jobs
• Recovers commonly used CFC’s, HFC’s, blends & R-410A
•  Permanently lubricated crankcase is isolated from  

refrigerant to eliminate contamination
• Large high speed fan creates 600CFM of efficiency cooling air
• 11.38” Length, 10.30” High, 9.40” Wide, Weighs only 22 Lbs
• G1

$559.00

170110
208/240 VOLT TRANSFORMER
• Primary 208/240 Volt
• Secondary 24 volt
• Two hole foot mount
• 40 VA, 60 Hz
• 90 T40F2S1

$11.93

172030
SPDT FAN & HEAT SEQUENCER
• Used in heat pump air handler applications
• Single-timing; single-switch
• On 1-60 seconds, Off 75-95 seconds
• Replacement for Goodman B1370738
• 24A34 015S1

$16.80

160380
90-380 GENERAL PURPOSE FAN RELAY SPST
• SPNO - SPNC contacts
• 24 volt, totally enclosed
•  Contact voltage: Inductive - 12 amp, Continuous 18 amp
• 6 terminals
• 90380

$6.79

168240
30 AMP 2-POLE CONTACTOR
• 24 Volt coil, Double pole
•  General replacement, Definite purpose
• DP30242

$10.45

168130
30 AMP 1-POLE CONTACTOR
• 24 Volt coil, single pole with shunt
• General replacement, Definite purpose
• H130A

$15.78
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193025
CONDENSATE COP™ DRAIN PAN SWITCH
• Clamp-on float switch for condensate drain pan installation
• Easily fits over the edge of all types of drain pans
• Switch opens when rising water presents a potential flooding condition
• Simple 2-wire installation
• CC-1

$9.88

192410
981 Super Change

810185
Clear 11 oz Aerosol

192277
20122 Reusable Hose

810190
Black 12 oz Aerosol

$59.99

$11.99

SUPER CHANGE FAST & EASY R22
SYSTEM RETROFIT
•  Creates a strong link between all oils and HFC refrigerants
• Eliminates oil change out
• Replaces R22 line set conversion flush
•  Ideal for dry charge units, retrofits, & drop in refrigerants
• Maximizes oil return & heat transfer,
including POE charged compressors
• Boosts efficiency & extends compressor life
• Charging hose sold separately (192277)
• Non-VOC, Non-Hazmat

$50.99
192370
GALLO DRAIN GUN GG-1

$22.99
192375
SWOOSH CO2 CARTRIDGES PACK OF 12 GGC-12

CHARLES GALLO DRAIN GUN
• Clears condensate drain lines
•  Uses carbon dioxide (CO2) cartridges 

(192375) for propellant (sold separately)
• Provides 800 psi of oil-free air 

195025
SUPER SEAL SURE SHOT A/C LEAK STOP
• Permanently seals & prevents leaks
• Eco Boost™ reduces noise & energy consumption
• Extends compressor life
• Eliminates 10 drops/0.5 ml of water
• Polymer free compatible with all oils & refrigerants
• Complete kit including hose
• For 1.5 to 6.0 ton systems
• 983KIT 

$10.99

$62.95

LEAKSEAL FLEXIBLE RUBBER COATING
• Easy-to-use, rubberized protective utility coating
• Designed to fill and seal leaks and cracks
•  Provides a water-tight, flexible seal and prevents 

moisture penetration, rust and corrosion
•  Dries to a semi-smooth, firm finish that will not 

sag or drip
• Can be top-coated with latex or oil-based paints

117275
QWIKLUG COMPRESSOR TERMINAL REPAIR KIT
• Fast and easy repair for worn compressor terminals
• UL1015 wire, 2 ft leads with three terminal repair lugs
• Tightens quickly from the front
• QT2810

190150
FIN COMB & STRAIGHTENER
• Cleans and straightens fins for better efficiency

$34.99 $8.99

Sold:
Pack of 3

195110
BUBBLE LEAK DETECTOR
• For locating leaks in refrigerant systems
• Bubbling clinging formula
• Includes dauber in cap
• 8 oz

$3.45
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Sold:
Gallon

$12.88

$5.49

Sold:
Gallon

195200
PRO-GREEN INDOOR  
COIL CLEANER
• Green, non-acid formula
•  Non-toxic, self-rinsing coil cleaner  

deodorizes and degreases
• Safe for coils, electronic filters and fan blades
• Concentrated, makes up to 10 gallons

527135
WASP, HORNET & YELLOW JACKET SPRAY
• Kills on contact
• Eliminates the nest
• Up to 29’ jet spray
• Long lasting, no oily residue
• 14 oz Aerosol 

$12.88

195205
PRO-RED PLUS OUTDOOR COIL CLEANER
•  Red, non-acid foaming cleaner and  

brightening formula
• For use on condenser coils
• Cleans, brightens, deodorizes and degreases
• Concentrated, makes up to 10 gallons

Sold:
Gallon

$12.88

195210
PRO-YELLOW OUTDOOR  
COIL CLEANER
•  Yellow, non-toxic high foaming  

non-acid cleaner
• Cleans, brightens, deodorizes and degreases
• For use on condensers, evaporators, and refrigerator coils

$5.99

195220
FOAM-PLUS™ FOAMING COIL CLEANER
• Heavy-duty foaming detergent coil cleaner aerosol
• Non-flammable, water based
•  Foaming alkaline detergents liquefy dirt, grease 

and other residues
• Self-rinsing on condensate coils
• 19 oz Aerosol

195020
SUPER SEAL ADVANCED™  
WITH DRY R™
• Repairs hard-to-find AC micro leaks
• Compatible with all oils & refrigerants
•  Complete one-time throw away kit  

including hose
•  Advanced sealing power with  

moisture eliminator
• For 1.5 to 5.0 ton systems

330420
LED FLASHLIGHT WITH MAGNET AND MIRROR
•  Larger magnet on grip end for super holding power
• Telescopes from 6.5” to 21”
• Flexible shaft for hard to reach places
•  Three super bright LED bulb’s with convenient on/off button
•  Magnet on light perimeter holds innovative mirror accessory
• For 1.5 to 5.0 ton systems

$55.99

$23.99

236100
50 PINT DEHUMIDIFIER
•  Digital control panel with soft touch  

buttons & display
• Auto shut-off timer, 115 volts
•  Removable front water bucket with 

drainage port
•  Heavy-duty casters and built-in handles  

for easy movement
• Slide out filter is easily removed
• Loss of power protection with auto restart
• Covers 2000 square feet
• Dimensions: 15.25”W x 23.00”H x 11.00”D

$289.00



Call for pricing
on refrigerants

200100
R-22 

200438
MO99   

200410
R-410A
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Do Not Mix 
With Other 

Refrigerants

 Summarized Regional Efficiency Requirements

 System Type North Region South Region Southwest Region
 Package AC 14 Seer 14 Seer 14 Seer, 11.0 EER

 Package HP 14 Seer, 8.0 HSPF 14 Seer, 8.0 HSPF 14 Seer, 8.0 HSPF

 Split System AC 13 Seer 14 Seer 14 Seer/12.2 EER≤ 3.5 tons 
   14 Seer/11.7 EER≥ 4 tons

 Split System HP  14 Seer, 8.2 HSPF 14 Seer, 8.2 HSPF 14 Seer, 8.2 HSPF

Cooling national and regional standards became effective on January 1, 2015. All air conditioners and heat 
pumps (split system and packaged) manufactured after December 31, 2014 must meet these regional standards.

Split system and packaged heat pumps manufactured before January 1, 2015 can be sold after January 1, 
2015 for as long as inventory exists.

Purchase 13‐SEER Systems  
While Supplies Last!  

Beat the Price and Size Increases

1  North region consists of AK, CO, CT, 
ID, IL, IN, IA, KS, ME, MA, MI, MN, MO, 
MT, NE, NH, NJ, NY, ND, OH, OR, PA, 
RI, SD, UT, VT, WA, WV, WI, and WY. 

2  South region consists of AL, AR, DC, 
DE, FL, GA, HI, KY, LA, MD, MS, NC, 
OK, SC, TN, TX, and VA. 

3  Southwest region consists of AZ, CA, 
NV, and NM.


